

L
SLP(C)No. 3959 OF 2004
ITEM No.43

Court No. 9

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.3959/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 09/01/2004 in WP 24597/97
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

TULSI GRAMIN BANK & ANR

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

PANKAJESH

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 19/03/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner (s)Mr.C.Mukand, Adv.
Mr.Ashok Kumar Jain, Adv.
Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent (s)
Mr.Arvind Varma, Adv.
Ms.Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Notice.
Counsel accepts notice on behalf of the sole respondent. Four weeks time is granted o file co
unter affidavit.
Counsel for the respondent submits that he will not move for any contempt action to implement
the impugned order.

(Sheetal Dhingra)(Veera Verma)
Court Master Court Master